
Ώρα Μάθημα

Διδάσκων-

ουσα/οντες-ουσες  

Εβδομάδα-ες

Αίθουσα Μάθημα

Διδάσκων-ουσα/οντες-

ουσες

Εβδομάδα-ες

Αίθουσα Μάθημα

Διδάσκων-ουσα/οντες-

ουσες

Εβδομάδα-ες

Αίθουσα Μάθημα

Διδάσκων-ουσα/οντες-

ουσες

Εβδομάδα-ες

Αίθουσα Μάθημα

Διδάσκων-ουσα/οντες-

ουσες

Εβδομάδα-ες

Αίθουσα

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

Οργανική 

Χημεία(Θ)

Οργανική 

Χημεία(Ε)

ΓΚΑΝΑΤΣΙΟΣ

ΓΚΑΝΑΤΣΙΟΣ

Αίθουσα Β

ΧΗΜΕΙΟ

Βιοχημεία (Ε)
ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ/ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΝΣΤ

ΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ
ΧΗΜΕΙΟ

Γενική 

Μικροβιολογία (Ε)
ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΧΗΜΕΙΟ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ
Αιθ. 

Αγγλικών

Γεωγραφικά 

Συστήματα 

Πληροφοριών (Θ+Φ)

ΞΟΦΗΣ ΕΓΣΠ

Εφαρμοσμένα 

Μαθηματικά και 

Στατιστική (Θ)

Εφαρμοσμένα 

Μαθηματικά και 

Στατιστική (Φ)

ΡΑΠΤΗΣ

ΡΑΠΤΗΣ

ΕΔΧ

ΕΔΧ
Αγροτική 

Οικονομία (Θ+Φ)
ΤΖΙΩΛΑΣ Αίθουσα Β

Βιοχημεία (Θ) ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ
Αιθ. 

Αγγλικών

Γενική 

Μικροβιολογία 

(Θ)
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